

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2650 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE.</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 03.                | 27.08.2024  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>Sri Y.Soma Raju, learned counsel sought time on the ground that he has instructions to file vakalat and counter on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 4.</p> <p>Post on 24.09.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/><b>RC, J</b></p> <p><i>DSB</i></p> |                         |