

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.2650 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
10.	20.03.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Y.Somaraju, learned counsel for the respondents sought time to file additional counter to bring certain facts with regard to filing of civil suit by the petitioner and its dismissal etc., which are very much required for better adjudication of the case. Post on 17.04.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	